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Red Division

Dawg Pound
Johnson
Slores 6
Taurus

Blue Division

Griddy Szn

Mongi

Ribeye

Waivers Squad D1

White Division

Azulgranal899 (#16)
Sorcerers PAW
BigBlue2

Hanging Dong

PTS
469.10
458.40
457.40
378.65

PTS
608.20
488.25
483.40
359.95

PTS
528.35
500.05
444.60
403.65
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BEHIND

-10.70
-11.70
-90.45

BEHIND

-119.95

-124.80

-248.25

BEHIND

-28.30

-83.75
-124.70

OPT
146.65
77.10
147.35
125.85

OPT
183.20
172.00
127.00
121.10

OPT
158.40
138.95
140.15
139.65

MER
319.9%
594.6%
310.4%
300.9%

MER
332.0%
283.9%
380.6%
297.2%

MER
333.6%
359.9%
317.2%
289.0%
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